ixlogic STOCKLIST Schaffner February 2026

Date:

Part No
2961666631

C13 6.3mm Terminal / 1.5mm PANEL THICKNESS
CR/IL13-UK1-H05-3100-200

EH28-1.5-02-20M

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 200-173

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-031B

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-126

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-202

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-212

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-331

EISENKERN TOROID MnZn 251-332

FN1394-6-05-11
FN2010-10-07
FN2010-1-07
FN2010-16-06
FN2010-20-06
FN2010-20-08
FN2010-30-08
FN2010-3-06
FN2010-3-07
FN2010-6-06
FN2010B-10-06
FN2020-10-06
FN2020-10-07
FN2020-16-06
FN2020-20-06
FN2020-3-06
FN2030-1-06
FN2030-1-07
FN2030-16-06
FN2030-20-08
FN2030-30-08
FN2030-3-06
FN2030-3-07
FN2030A-6-06
FN2030B-3-06
FN2060-10-06
FN2060-1-06
FN2060-12-06
FN2060-16-06
FN2060-16-08
FN2060-20-06
FN2060-3-07
FN2060-6-06

February 2026

No Brand
6114 SCHAFFNER
6642 SCHAFFNER
9863 SCHAFFNER
8991 SCHAFFNER
8678 SCHAFFNER
9387 SCHAFFNER
8680 SCHAFFNER
8677 SCHAFFNER
8679 SCHAFFNER
8162 SCHAFFNER
8161 SCHAFFNER
5803 SCHAFFNER
7181 SCHAFFNER
8984 SCHAFFNER
5730 SCHAFFNER
9857 SCHAFFNER
6547 SCHAFFNER
6528 SCHAFFNER
4957 SCHAFFNER
6965 SCHAFFNER
5767 SCHAFFNER
4741 SCHAFFNER
5021 SCHAFFNER
8237 SCHAFFNER
5922 SCHAFFNER
5790 SCHAFFNER
5693 SCHAFFNER
7510 SCHAFFNER
8934 SCHAFFNER
7777 SCHAFFNER
1677 SCHAFFNER
8508 SCHAFFNER
7511 SCHAFFNER
8949 SCHAFFNER
5060 SCHAFFNER
9968 SCHAFFNER
5688 SCHAFFNER
7452 SCHAFFNER
5923 SCHAFFNER
5924 SCHAFFNER
6921 SCHAFFNER
4931 SCHAFFNER
4917 SCHAFFNER
5689 SCHAFFNER

Stock Qty
20
25

1
148
11
100
10
10
12
1

15
16
10
270
14
17
9
54
28
73
281
315
12
180
17
49
52

13
263
228

31
131

18
20
56
260
170
40
133
352



FN2060A-12-06
FN2060B-16-06
FN2060B-3-06
FN2070-10-06
FN2070-1-06
FN2070-12-06
FN2070-16-06
FN2070-25-08
FN2070-3-07
FN2070-6-06
FN2070-6-07
FN2070A-10-06
FN2070A-36-08
FN2070B-3-06
FN2070B-3-07
FN2080-16-06
FN2080-6-06
FN2080A-16-06
FN2090-1-06
FN2090-12-06
FN2090-16-06
FN2090-3-06
FN2200B-25-33
FN2220-450-99-C2222-R99
FN2310X-6-06
FN2320Y-10-06
FN2410-16-44
FN2410-25-33
FN2410-32-33
FN2412-16-44
FN2412-25-33
FN2412-45-33
FN2412-8-44
FN2412H-16-44
FN2415-16-29
FN2450G-10-61
FN251-24-07
FN251-4-07
FN256-25-47
FN256-36-47
FN256-80-28
FN258-100-35
FN258-130-35
FN258-16-07
FN258-16-29
FN258-180-40
FN258-30-07
FN258-42-07
FN258-55-07
FN258-55-34

7797
8596
5727
4763
5964
5572
4900
7629
7644
5725
8460
6669
4796
5732
5728
5776
6090
6564
7504
9081
9395
7508
9091
6539
8302
7732
7029
8507
7824
7028
7656
7041
8215
7937
9536
9720
5072
5890
4871
7292
8584
5946
6577
4948
4993
5651
4872
7500
8127
5010

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

25
50
80

326

80

40
10

20

15
102

60
20
18
90
37
22

50

20
13
20

12
22
11

14

13

50
90

19



FN258-7-07
FN258-7-29
FN258-75-34
FN258HV-16-29
FN258HV-30-33
FN258L-100-35
FN258L-16-07
FN258L-30-33
FN258L-42-33
FN258P-7-29
FN261-2-06
FN261S-4-06-30
FN281-10-06
FN282-2-06
FN283-10-06
FN283-2-06
FN284-10-06
FN284-2-06
FN284B-1-06
FN284B-2-06
FN284B-6-06
FN285-4-06
FN286-1-06
FN286-4-06
FN3021-50-55
FN3025HL-10-71
FN3025HL-20-71
FN3025HL-30-71
FN3025HP-10-71
FN3025HP-20-71
FN3025HP-30-71
FN3025HP-50-72
FN3026HL-10-71
FN3026HL-20-71
FN3026HL-30-71
FN3100-110-35
FN3100-35-33
FN3120H-110-35
FN3120H-50-53
FN3120H-80-35
FN321-06-05
FN3256H-120-35
FN3256H-16-29
FN3256H-16-29-R69
FN3256H-36-33
FN3256H-36-33-R69
FN3256H-64-34
FN3256H-64-34-R69
FN3256H-80-35
FN3256H-8-29

5035
4803
6197
7141
6532
8545
7595
7612
8575
7506
6390
6490
6317
8282
7047
5692
6543
5003
9355
7805
7550
6445
4821
5828
8285
8165
9384
2712
8729
8730
9207
9856
8060
9294
9790
6169
6982
7339
8715
9848
7409
7649
7775
5041
7655
7723
8732
6217
4634
8147

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

H OO0 - =

17

34
80

760
20
20
20
22
43
20

200
32
17

120

N

21
12
102
10
59
51
45
10

W R P RO

20

48

48
13
23
20
10



FN3256H-8-29-R69
FN3258-100-35
FN3258-130-35
FN3258-16-44
FN3258-16-45
FN3258-30-33
FN3258-30-47
FN3258-42-33
FN3258-55-34
FN3258-7-44
FN3258-75-34
FN3258P-42-33
FN326-3-07
FN3268-100-35
FN3268-16-44
FN3268-55-34
FN3268-7-44
FN3268-75-34
FN3270H-20-29
FN3270H-50-34
FN3270H-65-34
FN3280H-16-29
FN3280H-25-33
FN3280H-300-99
FN3280H-36-33
FN3280H-400-99
FN3280H-64-34
FN3280H-80-35
FN3280H-8-29
FN3280HQ2-16-29
FN3287-10-44-C28-R65
FN3287-50-53-C26-R65
FN3288-160-40-C17-R65
FN3288-16-44-C17-R65
FN3288-16-44-C26-R65
FN3288-20-33-C35-R65
FN3288-25-33-C17-R65
FN3288-25-33-C21-R65
FN3288-25-33-C26-R65
FN3288-63-53-C35-R65
FN3288-80-34-C17-R65
FN3288HVIT-40-33-C26-R60
FN3288HVIT-50-53-C43-R60
FN3288IT-25-33-C34-R60
FN3288IT-50-53-C34-R60
FN329-1-05

FN329-6-05

FN332-3-05
FN3327-10-05
FN3359-320-99

4982
6439
5876
6953
4749
6954
5984
8227
8703
9052
8740
7473
6750
6368
6087
4980
9282
9445
5899
9228
8609
6586
5874
9505
4445
9741
6421
7179
6533
9973
6133
4978
6792
158

7495
7081
7598
1519
7410
5317
8176
6325
1639
5636
7769
2857
586

7263
6491
7456

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

w b~ B 1 0

26

24
17
14
12
42

R 0NN R W

40

32
10
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28
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117
80
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FN3359HV-150-28
FN343-10-05
FN343-1-05
FN343-3-05
FN350-12-29
FN350-20-29
FN350-55-33
FN350-8-29
FN351-280-37
FN351-36-33
FN351-64-33
FN351H-25-33
FN351H-36-33
FN351H-50-33
FN354-6-05
FN355-20-03
FN355-3-05
FN356-100-34
FN356-16-29
FN356-25-33
FN356-50-33
FN360-1-06
FN361E-1-06
FN361E-2-06
FN365-2-01
FN365-4-05
FN370-2-21
FN372-4-21
FN372B-2-21
FN378-4-21
FN379-6-21
FN382-4-21
FN388-4-21
FN393-6-05-11
FN394-2.5-05-11
FN394E-1-05-11
FN394E-6-05-11
FN402-0.5-02
FN402-0.5-16
FN402-1-02
FN402-2.5-02
FN405-1-02
FN406-0.5-02
FN406-1-02
FN406-6-02
FN410-6-02
FN420-2.5-13
FN422-1-13
FN422-6.5-13
FN5040-17-83

4916
7182
5545
4867
4812
5764
5973
7285
9611
4930
5998
4958
5006
5187
7344
5711
4820
6492
6849
4887
6365
7097
5991
6453
6366
5053
4846
5791
6302
7261
6830
9260
9610
4940
7690
6309
7749
6165
3883
9411
4799
4873
7525
4932
6424
7118
4922
5959
5937
9541

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

18

N = N 00 B

40

N

12

20
23
111
10

19
10
20
80
38

20

U NN N o

40
10

44
25
27
15
34

20



FN5040-260-99
FN5040-38-84
FN5040-62-86
FN5040-75-87
FN5040-8-82
FN5045-17-33
FN5045-4.5-44
FN5045-62-34
FN5045-75-35
FN5060-12-84
FN530-8-99
FN5420-10-44-E2FXT
FN5420-110-99-EOXXT
FN5420-180-99-EOXXT
FN5420-18-33-E2FXT
FN5420-18-89-EOXXT
FN5420-2.3-44-E2XXT
FN5420-2.3-88-EOXXT
FN5420-3.1-88-EOXXT
FN5420-32-33-E2FXT
FN5420-5.9-44-E2FXT
FN5420-5.9-88-EOXXT
FN5420-75-35-E2FXT
FN5420-75-99-EOXXT
FN610-20-06
FN610A-10-06
FN612-10-06
FN612-20-06
FN612-30-03
FN612-30-10
FN660-10-06
FN660-6-07
FN670-10-07
FN670-3-06
FN670-6-06
FN670-6-07
FN682-4-06
FN686-36-23
FN700Z-10-06
FN7661-32-M4
FN9222-10-06
FN9222-1-06
FN9222-6-06
FN9222-6-07
FN9222B-6-06
FN9222E-1-06
FN9222R-10-06
FN9222R-1-06
FN9222R-15-06HI
FN9222R-16-06

9346
5037
9634
9696
9540
9620
9421
4864
5273
5083
4840
8003
3473
5888
7733
7548
7664
9654
5215
7158
7988
7704
7453
7599
9497
4773
7751
5779
4828
5119
6107
6567
5639
4765
4879
6765
6845
5174
7810
7400
6194
6099
8198
6973
8280
8897
5773
7778
7420
9537

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

NP BAANNWEFRPRPRPPNRPRPRPNPPOMNMNDNPRPRPRPRPPERPNNNRERENDN
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300

36

10
77
12
57

120
99

30
120
502

300
2888



FN9222R-20-06
FN9222R-3-07
FN9222S-10-06
FN9222S-3-07
FN9222SR-10-06
FN9222UZ-3-06
FN9226-10-06
FN9226-1-02
FN9226-6-02
FN9233-1-06
FN9233E-10-06
FN9233E-6-06
FN9233U-10-06
FN9244-3-06
FN9244R-10-06
FN9244S1B-10-06
FN9244S-3-06
FN9244U-6-06
FN9246-15-06
FN9246-6-06
FN9260-10-06
FN9260-1-06
FN9260-2-06
FN9260-4-06
FN9260A-10-06
FN9260B-6-06
FN9260S-10-06-10
FN9260SB-2-06-10
FN9280-10-100
FN9280-4-100
FN9280-6-100
FN9280B-10-06
FN9280B-6-06
FN9280E-2-06
FN9289-10-06
FN9290-10-100
FN9290-1-06
FN9299-6-100
IL13+Rewireable IEC Lock+ R/L LSZH
IL13-C14-H05-3100-200
IL13-C14-H05-3100-300
IL13-C14-SJT-3160-760
IL13-CH1-HO05-3100-200
IL13-CH1-HO05-3100-250
IL13-CH1-HO05-3100-300
IL13-CH1-HO05-3100-500
IL13-EU1-HO05-3100-200
IL13-1L1-H05-3100-300W
IL13P-C14-H05-3100-200
IL13P-C14-H05-3100-300

8126
6562
4902
7807
9045
9834
8506
7529
2345
7939
7743
7491
8104
9270
4941
6440
9947
8286
5850
8561
7748
6516
8675
7414
8989
5913
7241
8301
6594
9402
9397
4757
9599
5063
9710
9399
9635
6597
1349
9596
9554
1469
9295
9935
9553
7684
9332
9977
9875
9865

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

10
200
83
80
80

12
23

30
660
240

81

90

27
120

60

30
180

15

60

60
105

10
10

29
200
24
200
10

10
550
80
68
200
155
64
340
380
143
70
445
78



IL13P-CH1-H05-3100-200
IL13P-CH1-H05-3100-300
IL13P-L-CH1-H05-3100-300
IL13P-R-CH1-H05-3100-300
IL13-REWIREABLE IEC LOCK
IL13-UK1-H05-3100-200
IL13-US1-SVT-3100-200
IL19-CH1-H05-3150-300
IL19-EU1-H05-3150-200
IL19-SE-H05-3150-200
IL19-UK1-H05-3150-200
IL23-CH1-H05-3100-250
IT213

IT234

IT243

IT244

IT245

IT249

IT258

IT313

IT314

IT364

IT370

IU1357

MS305 ISOL. STUTZPUNKT
RB6132-36-0M4
RB8522-25-2M0
RD5122-16-2m0
RD5132-16-1m0
RD6127-10-9m0
RD7147-36-0m2
RD8137-36-1m5
RF211-10-02

RI109PC

RI110PC

R1401PC
RN102-0.3-02-12M
RN102-0.6-02
RN102-1-02-3M0O
RN112-0.4-02-39M
RN112-1.2-02-6M8
RN114-0.3-02-47M
RN114-1.2-02-10M
RN114-1-02-15M
RN114-2.5-02-3M3
RN114-4-02-1M5
RN122-2.5-02-5M6
RN122-2-02-6M8
RN122-4-02-1M8
RN142-6-02-1M8

9712
6060
6998
6999
9612
9493
9496
5059
9658
9502
9507
9943
8146
7499
6178
8990
5643
7993
6983
4769
5117
6252
5676
7088
6834
6078
9515
5811
7594
7459
6487
5178
6702
5879
6307
5203
5138
4949
5128
6054
7026
7817
6225
7048
7324
5640
6451
8332
8179
7035

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

300
19

90

65
250
150

300

500
300

50
800

800
600
50

200

330

84
2199
1161

252
5317
900
360
500
75
775
358
408
131

40

26
2000

600



RN143-4-02-3M9
RN152-10-02-1M8
RN152-2-02-18M
RN152-6-02-3M9
RN202-1.5-02-1M6
RN202-1-02-3M0
RN212-0.5-02-27M
RN212-0.6-02-15M
RN212-1.2-02 (6M8)
RN212-2-02-1M8
RN212-4-02-0M7
RN214-1.2-02-10M
RN214-2.5-02-3M3
RN214-4-02-1M5
RN222-0.6-02-47M
RN222-1-02-18M
RN222-2.5-02-5M6
RN242-6-02-1M8
RS512-2-02
RTF21934-245-99
RWK212-16-KL
RWK3044-18-89-E0OXXX
RWK305-17-KL
RWK305-72-KL
RWK5420-26-92-E0XXT

8287
5910
9245
6449
5216
5962
5069
6489
8400
8924
5217
6077
7678
4839
8560
9246
7816
4936
6420
9431
7768
9824
6201
6093
5713

SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER

354
13
19

140

500

1599

100
20

500

300

315

275
50

347
71

264

300

600

325
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